Houston County Title | Parent Satisfaction Survey

Q1 My child attends: (Complete a survey for each of your children
attending a Houston County Title | school.)

Answered: 149  Skipped: 0
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CB Watson
Primary

Centerville
Elementary

Eagle Springs
Elementary

Huntington
Middle

Miller
Elementary
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Northside
Middle

Parkwood
Elementary

Pearl Stephens
Elementary

Russell
Elementary

Shirley Hills
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Warner Robins
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Warner Robins
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Westside
Elementary
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

CB Watson Primary 0.00% 0
Centerville Elementary 0.00% 0
Eagle Springs Elementary 0.00% 0
Huntington Middle 0.00% 0
Miller Elementary 100.00% 149
Morningside Elementary 0.00% 0
Northside Elementary 0.00% 0
Northside High 0.00% 0
Northside Middle 0.00% 0
Parkwood Elementary 0.00% 0
Pearl Stephens Elementary 0.00% 0
Russell Elementary 0.00% 0
Shirley Hills Elementary 0.00% 0
Thomson Middle 0.00% 0
Tucker Elementary 0.00% 0
Warner Robins High 0.00% 0
Warner Robins Middle 0.00% 0
Westside Elementary 0.00% 0
TOTAL 149
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Q2 Child's grade level:

Answered: 149  Skipped: 0

Pre-K
Kindergarten

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Pre-K 9.40% 14
Kindergarten 15.44% 23
1st 12.75% 19
2nd 18.79% 28
3rd 13.42% 20
4th 17.45% 26
5th 12.75% 19
6th 0.00% 0
7th 0.00% 0
8th 0.00% 0
9th 0.00% 0
10th 0.00% 0
11th 0.00% 0
12th 0.00% 0
TOTAL 149
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Q3 Please read each statement below and indicate how much you agree
or disagree.

Answered: 149  Skipped: O

My Childls -
school has high
expectations... I
information
about... I
I am informed -
on aregular
basis about ... .
| am provided -
information
about... I
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comfortable
communicatin...

lam
comfortable
communicatin...

lam
comfortable
communicatin...

My child's
school
encourages...

My child's
school offers
workshops or...

| am informed
in a timely
manner about...
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activities and

workshops ar...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. All the time . Most of the... Some of th... . None of the...
ALL MOST SOME NONE TOTAL WEIGHTED
THE OF OF OF AVERAGE
TIME THE THE THE

TIME TIME TIME
My child's school has high expectations for student achievement. 75.68%  18.92% 4.73% 0.68%

112 28 7 1 148 1.30
| receive information about grade-level standards and the 76.35%  18.92% 3.38% 1.35%
academic requirements for my child's grade level. 113 28 5 2 148 1.30
I am informed on a regular basis about my child's academic 77.03%  14.86% 6.76% 1.35%
progress. 114 22 10 2 148 1.32
| am provided information about testing/assessments and student 78.38%  16.22% 4.05% 1.35%
data. 116 24 6 2 148 1.28
| am comfortable communicating with administrators at my child's 77.18%  14.77% 6.04% 2.01%
school. 115 22 9 3 149 1.33
I am comfortable communicating with my child's teacher(s). 89.19% 6.08% 4.73% 0.00%
132 9 7 0 148 1.16
| am comfortable communicating with front office staff at my 79.19%  15.44% 4.70% 0.67%
child's school. 118 23 7 1 149 1.27
My child's school encourages family engagement. 77.70%  16.22% 5.41% 0.68%
115 24 8 1 148 1.29
My child's school offers workshops or activities (in-person or 70.27%  22.97% 6.76% 0.00%
virtually) that educate/inform parents about curriculum and how to 104 34 10 0 148 1.36
help improve students' success in school.
I am informed in a timely manner about family activities and 69.80%  24.83% 5.37% 0.00%
events. 104 37 8 0 149 1.36
Family activities and workshops are offered at various times. 66.44%  22.15% 8.72% 2.68%
99 33 13 4 149 1.48
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Q4 Please read the following and respond to each.

Answered: 144  Skipped: 5

| am informed
about the Title
| program at...I
The
information
provided in ... .
lam aware
that | can
participate ... I
The school's
Family
Engagement... -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Yes . No . Not Sure
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| am informed about the Title | program at my child's school and have access
to the Title | Handbook containing The Connection- Parent Engagement Plan
and School-Parent Compact.

The information provided in the Parent Engagement Plan and School-Parent
Compact is detailed and easy to understand.

| am aware that | can participate in shared decision making opportunities
through Parent Input Meetings, Parent Action Team Meetings, Parent-Teacher
Conferences, and school/district surveys.

The school's Family Engagement Liaison assists families, supports parent
activities and is available for questions or concerns from parents.

10/ 27

YES

94.44%
136

90.28%
130

93.75%
135

86.01%
123

NO

1.39%

1.39%

2.78%

0.00%
0

NOT
SURE

4.17%
6

8.33%
12

3.47%

13.99%
20

TOTAL

144

144

144

143

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.10

1.18

1.10

1.28
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Q5 How would you like to see family engagement funds used? (check alll
that apply)

Answered: 134  Skipped: 15

To fund a
Family
Engagement...

To provide
academic
materials fo...

To improve the
Family Resource
Center at th...

To provid
transportatio
assistance f..;

To fund
technology
resources to...
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

To fund a Family Engagement Liaison who supports families and plans and executes family engagement activities and 60.45% 81
events.

To provide academic materials for parents to use with their student at home. 65.67% 88
To improve the Family Resource Center at the school. 35.82% 48
To provide transportation assistance for families to attend Title | events at school. 29.10% 39
To fund technology resources to support family engagement. 50.75% 68
Other (please specify) 5.22% 7

Total Respondents: 134

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 to help fund school dances/fieldtrips 2/19/2025 1:54 PM
2 None 2/18/2025 10:26 AM
3 Hosting culturally diverse family events 2/13/2025 11:42 AM
4 Interactive family activities 2/10/2025 7:00 PM
5 Family activities with their students 2/10/2025 11:50 AM
6 I would like to see family engagement funds used to create better enrichment & enviroments 2/10/2025 11:23 AM
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for community events.

To help families who can't afford school dances and after school activities 2/7/2025 1:15 PM
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Q6 What is the MAIN way you prefer your child's school to communicate
information to you? (Choose ONE).

Answered: 144  Skipped: 5

School Website I
School
Messenger
(Call-out...
Email

Text

Messages/Messag
ing Apps

Infinite

Campus (MS and

HS only)
Newsletters I

Flyers

Social Media
(School
Facebook,...

Marquee

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

50%
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ANSWER CHOICES

School Website

School Messenger (Call-out System)

Email

Text Messages/Messaging Apps

Infinite Campus (MS and HS only)

Class Dojo

Newsletters

Flyers

Social Media (School Facebook, Instagram or X pages)
Marquee

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Agenda

2 call

3 call

4 phone call/voicemail

5

folder come home everyday, with stickers and notes on behavior, and progress made that day.

14 /27

RESPONSES
2.08%

3.47%

4.17%

20.14%

0.00%

61.11%

2.08%

2.78%

0.69%

0.00%

3.47%

DATE
2/21/2025 2:54 PM

2/13/2025 11:46 AM
2/13/2025 10:05 AM
2/11/2025 1:26 PM
2/7/2025 8:53 AM

29

88

144
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Q7 If you have been unable to attend or participate in events hosted by
your child's school, what limits your participation?

Answered: 130  Skipped: 19

Event offered
at an

inconvenient...

Transportation

Language
barrier

Lack of access
to technology
(computer,...

Physical
Limitations

Not enough
information or
notice is...

I do not need
to attend

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Work schedule 75.38%
Event offered at an inconvenient time 20.77%
Transportation 10.00%
Language barrier 1.54%

Lack of access to technology (computer, tablet or cell phone) or Internet access 0.00%
Physical Limitations 0.00%

Not enough information or notice is provided 5.38%

I do not need to attend 3.85%

Other (please specify) 12.31%

Total Respondents: 130

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

15/27
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N/A

student doesn't love crowds
conflicting time schedules
NONE

N/A

My child's health issues. He has been sick during those times.

N/A

L

conflicting time schedules

N/A

Honestly, if my child is not interested, | am not.

N/A

N/A

funds

Need to be notified more information than just on class dojo.

No English

16 /27

2/21/2025 3:09 PM
2/14/2025 9:37 AM
2/13/2025 2:55 PM
2/13/2025 10:13 AM
2/11/2025 1:26 PM
2/11/2025 1:19 PM
2/11/2025 1:14 PM
2/10/2025 7:00 PM
2/10/2025 11:41 AM
2/10/2025 11:31 AM
2/10/2025 11:23 AM
2/10/2025 10:46 AM
2/7/2025 1:34 PM
2/7/2025 1:15 PM
2/7/2025 8:53 AM
2/7/2025 8:21 AM
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Q8 Choose the subject area you feel your child has the most difficulty
mastering or has the greatest need for additional support. (Choose One)

Answered: 140  Skipped: 9

Math

English/Languag
e Arts

Science

Social Studies I

Does not have
difficulty in
any subject...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Reading 37.86% 53

Math 22.14% 31

English/Language Arts 9.29% 13

Science 2.14% 3

Social Studies 2.14% 3
26.43% 37

Does not have difficulty in any subject area

TOTAL L
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Q9 How do you think teachers can better help your child in his/her area of
greatest need as identified in Question 87

A

A WN

© 00 N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Answered: 88  Skipped: 61

RESPONSES

Provide examples to parent (video demo)

They are doing everything they can and I'm thankful and grateful!
more 1 on 1 with students

Working together as a team. Provide work to bring home.
Teachers help by sending home Books to read.

more reading time in class or communicate when there is reading assigments
Provide more practice materials

go back to the old way of learning it. | was more simple back then.
Focus on the material that will be on the test

She has one on one in those areas

His teacher is great with him.

Tutoring or more one on one if needed.

Send more practice work on the weekend

By working one on one with my child in a lacking subject.

NA

unsure; he struggles in all areas except reading

Small group learning

| feel my student can work harder.

continuous support

N/A. They are doing well and my child is progressing nicely.
none

Extra help (reading activities)

Provide extra support through tutoring

She is doing a great job.

She's doing her absolute best

Check out more grade level books, more reading exercises, homework
Just read out loud to the class.

more tutoring and study materials

Reading activities + math

home worksheets Bring back text books!!

By working one on one with my child especially if my child is lacking in a certain area

18 /27

DATE
2/21/2025 3:09 PM

2/21/2025 3:07 PM
2/21/2025 3:05 PM
2/21/2025 2:57 PM
2/21/2025 8:47 AM
2/21/2025 8:45 AM
2/19/2025 1:58 PM
2/19/2025 1:54 PM
2/19/2025 1:46 PM
2/18/2025 10:29 AM
2/14/2025 1:33 PM
2/14/2025 1:30 PM
2/14/2025 1:28 PM
2/14/2025 1:26 PM
2/14/2025 9:45 AM
2/14/2025 9:37 AM
2/14/2025 9:34 AM
2/13/2025 3:02 PM
2/13/2025 3:00 PM
2/13/2025 2:59 PM
2/13/2025 2:55 PM
2/13/2025 11:46 AM
2/13/2025 11:42 AM
2/13/2025 11:37 AM
2/13/2025 10:15 AM
2/13/2025 10:13 AM
2/13/2025 10:10 AM
2/13/2025 10:08 AM
2/13/2025 10:05 AM
2/13/2025 10:04 AM
2/13/2025 10:00 AM
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NA

tutoring

N/A

offer additional help communicate more with parent!

be patient and love your job.

continue to provide technology resources and one on one's is needed more.
She sends home books and reading materials.

communication skills

CONTINUOS SUPPORT

| dont know

| think my child's teacher can better help by meeting him where he's at academically and help
him work towards his goals to help him progress in the subjects he needs help in. Also, teach
him in a way that he would understand and enjoy.

More time

N/A

She has been amazing. | feel she is doing all she can to help him succeed.
N/A

N/A

Provide more learning resources for home use.

-Needs help with division Answer questions when asked
N/A

You are doing great. Thank you!

tutoring

comprehention

unsure

Tutoring

Spend more time covering subject.

N/A

Writing/Penmanship consistent use of tablet/writing paper.

-He needs handwriting unit, needs penmanship classes. -Teach him more useful ways to write
on the computer. Typing classes.

| havent herd of any tutoring options. If this is not available it may help.
More spelling and handwriting activities.

give parents more work for students whatever they lack in.

Small group, individual assistance

go over the blending folder

Continue doing what they're doing. Thank you!

more examples of what the questions are asking pertaining to the story
Books

| am satisfied with my child's teacher & the way they work with my child

19727

2/13/2025 9:08 AM
2/13/2025 9:06 AM
2/13/2025 9:03 AM
2/12/2025 1:25 PM
2/12/2025 1:21 PM
2/12/2025 1:18 PM
2/12/2025 10:23 AM
2/12/2025 10:19 AM
2/11/2025 1:38 PM
2/11/2025 1:35 PM
2/11/2025 1:31 PM

2/11/2025 1:26 PM
2/11/2025 1:20 PM
2/11/2025 1:19 PM
2/11/2025 1:14 PM
2/10/2025 7:00 PM
2/10/2025 1:19 PM
2/10/2025 12:55 PM
2/10/2025 11:51 AM
2/10/2025 11:50 AM
2/10/2025 11:47 AM
2/10/2025 11:45 AM
2/10/2025 11:42 AM
2/10/2025 11:41 AM
2/10/2025 11:37 AM
2/10/2025 11:31 AM
2/10/2025 11:27 AM
2/10/2025 11:23 AM

2/10/2025 11:13 AM
2/10/2025 11:09 AM
2/10/2025 11:07 AM
2/10/2025 11:04 AM
2/10/2025 11:02 AM
2/10/2025 10:59 AM
2/10/2025 10:51 AM
2/10/2025 10:48 AM
2/7/2025 2:08 PM
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doing a great job

more homework in that subject
His teachers are great

MY CHILD IS DYSLEXIC

more help counting money, more time learning to tell time. Other than that my child's teacher
MRS. Craig do an amazing job along with the Miller staff.

N/A

yes!

N/A

N/A

seems to be learning and advancing great.

Just keep working with him.

more homework in that subject.

| think the teachers are doing a great job, she just needs to keep working hard at learning
Sending home more work to reinforce what they are learning.
more challenging work

Extra help

Helping him read more

be patient and love your job.

| think the teachers are doing great!

| feel my student could ask more questions or let someone know when she doesn't
understand.

20/27

2/7/12025 2:07 PM
2/7/2025 2:05 PM
2/7/2025 2:02 PM
2/7/12025 1:34 PM
2/7/2025 1:18 PM

2/7/2025 1:10 PM
2/7/12025 12:44 PM
2/7/2025 9:01 AM
2/7/2025 8:59 AM
2/7/2025 8:53 AM
2/7/2025 8:48 AM
2/7/2025 8:47 AM
2/7/2025 8:41 AM
2/7/2025 8:32 AM
2/7/2025 8:29 AM
2/7/2025 8:27 AM
2/7/12025 8:21 AM
2/7/2025 8:15 AM
2/7/2025 8:12 AM
2/7/2025 8:09 AM
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Q10 To help my child academically, | would benefit from receiving
additional information/support in: (check all that apply).

Answered: 96  Skipped: 53
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Basic Reading
Skills

Math Curriculum

English/Languag
e Arts
Curriculum

Science
Curriculum

Social Studies
Curriculum

Advanced
Placement (AP)
Courses

Dual Enrollment

Help with
Homework and
Study Skills

English
Learners

Understanding
Test Scores

Georgia
Milestones,
MAPs, |-Ready
College
Admissions/Fina
ncial Aid

College and
Career Academy

Enrollment,
Employment or
Enlistment...

Infinite Campus

Use of
Technology

Community
Resources

Parenting
Classes and
Resources...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

22 /27
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ANSWER CHOICES

Basic Reading Skills

Math Curriculum

English/Language Arts Curriculum
Science Curriculum

Social Studies Curriculum
Advanced Placement (AP) Courses
Dual Enrollment

Help with Homework and Study Skills
English Learners

Understanding Test Scores

Georgia Milestones, MAPs, |-Ready
College Admissions/Financial Aid

College and Career Academy

Enroliment, Employment or Enlistment Program

Infinite Campus
Use of Technology

Community Resources

Parenting Classes and Resources (discipline, attendance, health and wellness, etc.)

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 96

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 nothing

2 mostly struggling areas

3 N/A

4 Teacher always provide this information
5 N/A

6 N/A

-

8 N/A

9 nothing

10 Anything to help my son

11 none

I would like to see some additional incentives to support conflict resolution for modern kids.

23/27

RESPONSES
38.54%

39.58%

40.63%

10.42%

11.46%

6.25%

2.08%

18.75%

9.38%

5.21%

18.75%

4.17%

2.08%

5.21%

6.25%

7.29%

5.21%

12.50%

11.46%

DATE

2/14/2025 1:33 PM
2/13/2025 10:13 AM
2/12/2025 1:25 PM
2/12/2025 10:23 AM
2/10/2025 12:52 PM
2/10/2025 11:51 AM
2/10/2025 11:23 AM
2/7/2025 2:08 PM
2/712025 2:02 PM
2/7/12025 12:46 PM
2/7/2025 8:45 AM

37

38

39

10

11

12

11
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Q11 What topics do you think teachers and administrators need to discuss
or learn more about to better support your family and help your student be

= 3
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successful in school?

Answered: 62  Skipped: 87

RESPONSES
NA

No comment.

Teacher/conference parents

I'm satisfied

N/A

N/A

English

N/A

nothing

None

none

None

NA

Emotional regulation

N/A

N/A

none

Early intervention for struggling students/ learning needs
Individual studying, time management, organization
other options to make math easier.
NA

parenting/behavior help (tips)

N/A

N/A

mental health and behavioral issues

The school always have events to discuss or learn more to better support families and
students.

student engagement
N/A

Events for your special students specifically. Let them have a special day and educate other
students on how to treat special Kids.

24 |27

DATE
2/21/2025 3:07 PM

2/21/2025 3:05 PM
2/21/2025 2:57 PM
2/21/2025 8:47 AM
2/21/2025 8:41 AM
2/19/2025 1:58 PM
2/19/2025 1:44 PM
2/18/2025 10:29 AM
2/14/2025 1:33 PM
2/14/2025 1:30 PM
2/14/2025 1:28 PM
2/14/2025 1:27 PM
2/14/2025 9:45 AM
2/14/2025 9:37 AM
2/14/2025 9:34 AM
2/13/2025 2:59 PM
2/13/2025 2:55 PM
2/13/2025 11:42 AM
2/13/2025 10:13 AM
2/13/2025 10:08 AM
2/13/2025 9:08 AM
2/13/2025 9:03 AM
2/12/2025 1:25 PM
2/12/2025 1:21 PM
2/12/2025 1:18 PM
2/12/2025 10:23 AM

2/12/2025 10:19 AM
2/11/2025 1:35 PM
2/11/2025 1:26 PM
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N/A

To continue what they are doing currently.
N/A

N\A

N/A

none

N/A

hygiene

Common core strategies can be confusing to help with because we learned to do math
differently

N/A
Understand all cultures should be studied not just black history
none

Teachers need to have more consideration of children with difficulty of non-speaking English

PLUS- Building resilence, discipline (internal), helping kids with budgeting.
Lets stop passing kids along! lets make sure the fully understand the curriculum.
N/A

bulling

| would like to know the methods used to complete math problems so | can know how to help.

Personally, | know many parents who are experiencing different hardships. Administrators
would do well to try to be understanding especially regarding tardies/ early dismissals

language arts, math

math

nothing

not sure, maybe safty when playing
N/A

Any topic that would help

NA

Pre-k Teachers are Top Notch!

They do a perfect job with the child, they don't need anything else.
N/A

math

N/A

Focus on reading more with my child.

N/A

25/ 27

2/11/2025 1:20 PM
2/11/2025 1:19 PM
2/11/2025 1:14 PM
2/10/2025 7:00 PM
2/10/2025 1:19 PM
2/10/2025 12:55 PM
2/10/2025 12:52 PM
2/10/2025 11:51 AM
2/10/2025 11:50 AM

2/10/2025 11:47 AM
2/10/2025 11:45 AM
2/10/2025 11:41 AM
2/10/2025 11:36 AM

2/10/2025 11:23 AM
2/10/2025 11:13 AM
2/10/2025 11:09 AM
2/10/2025 11:02 AM
2/10/2025 10:59 AM
2/7/2025 2:08 PM

2/712025 2:07 PM
2/7/2025 2:05 PM
2/7/2025 2:02 PM
2/7/2025 1:18 PM
2/7/2025 1:10 PM
2/712025 12:46 PM
2/7/2025 9:01 AM
2/7/2025 8:59 AM
2/712025 8:57 AM
2/7/2025 8:54 AM
2/7/2025 8:47 AM
2/712025 8:27 AM
2/7/2025 8:21 AM
2/7/2025 8:15 AM
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Q12 Share additional comments or information that you feel would help our

A

A WN
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school improve.

Answered: 53  Skipped: 96

RESPONSES

No comments

N/A

| love everything

N/A

N/A

N/A

celebrate K-2nd more. Have an honors day for all grades!!
None

none

None

NA

Healthy food options for breakfast and lunch
N/A

N/A

none

offer a variety of clubs, sports, and other activities to help students pursue (their) interests.

N/A

The school already improves on a daily basis.
NA

wonderful school! no issues.

N/A

N/A

more parent teacher conferences
N/A

N/A

Great School!

N/A

I think Miller is doing an amazing job.
N/A

N/A

More addressing of bullying

26/27

DATE
2/21/2025 3:05 PM

2/21/2025 2:57 PM
2/21/2025 8:47 AM
2/21/2025 8:41 AM
2/19/2025 1:58 PM
2/18/2025 10:29 AM
2/14/2025 1:33 PM
2/14/2025 1:30 PM
2/14/2025 1:28 PM
2/14/2025 1:27 PM
2/14/2025 9:45 AM
2/14/2025 9:37 AM
2/14/2025 9:34 AM
2/13/2025 2:59 PM
2/13/2025 2:55 PM
2/13/2025 11:42 AM
2/13/2025 10:13 AM
2/13/2025 10:08 AM
2/13/2025 9:08 AM
2/13/2025 9:03 AM
2/12/2025 1:25 PM
2/12/2025 1:21 PM
2/12/2025 1:18 PM
2/12/2025 10:19 AM
2/11/2025 1:35 PM
2/11/2025 1:26 PM
2/11/2025 1:20 PM
2/11/2025 1:19 PM
2/11/2025 1:14 PM
2/10/2025 1:19 PM
2/10/2025 12:55 PM
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39

40
41
42
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48
49
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52
53
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N/A

N/A

| would love to see a program where we come and help kids practice their reading.
N/A

Stop focusing on black history

none

Teachers . knowledge that children are sencibles because children get scared
and are scare and cry and dont want to go to school.

- More teachers - More teacher support from the board - More parapros for the students (ALL
students) - Smaller classes

N/A

none

N/A

keep up the great job

Celebrate K-2nd more. Have honors day for all grades!!!
SHE IS DOING GREAT LOVE HER TEACHERS
N/A

N/A

N/A

everything perfect

Keep up the good work!

N/A

Have the restroom clean

N/A

27127

2/10/2025 12:52 PM
2/10/2025 11:51 AM
2/10/2025 11:50 AM
2/10/2025 11:47 AM
2/10/2025 11:45 AM
2/10/2025 11:41 AM
2/10/2025 11:36 AM

2/10/2025 11:23 AM

2/10/2025 11:09 AM
2/10/2025 11:02 AM
2/7/2025 2:08 PM
2/7/2025 2:07 PM
2/7/2025 2:02 PM
2/7/12025 1:34 PM
2/7/2025 1:18 PM
2/7/2025 1:10 PM
2/7/2025 8:59 AM
2/712025 8:57 AM
2/712025 8:45 AM
2/7/2025 8:27 AM
2/7/2025 8:21 AM
2/7/2025 8:15 AM



